MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
  General
The IP protocol has already left the in-house environment and is going to take all remaining
communication areas. Industrial Ethernet already is an established idea, describing the reliable
use of Ethernet components in harsh environments.
Because of the large number of these applications the market requires simple and also reliable
and cost effective products. With the new Industrial Ethernet Entry Line MICROSENS fulfils these
requirements. The products are very compact and include:

Manual Gigabit Ethernet Switch with SFP for Industrial Use  Page 7/7
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
  Order Information
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS655201
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch, Entry Line, 4x
10/100/1000Base-T, 1x SFP Ports
1x SFP slot
4x RJ-45
2x Power
  SFP Optical Transceivers
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS100193* SFP, SDH STM-1, ATM OC-3
1310 nm Multimode Transceiver, max. 155 Mbps
LC duplex
MS100010* SFP, SDH STM-1, ATM OC-3
1310 nm Single Mode Transceiver, max. 155 Mbps, min. 25 km
LC duplex
MS100200* SFP, Gigabit Ethernet / Fibre Channel
850 nm Multimode Transceiver, max. 1.25 Gbps
LC duplex
MS100210* SFP, Gigabit Ethernet / Fibre Channel
1310 nm Single Mode Transceiver, max. 1.25 Gbps, min. 10 km
LC duplex
*) Option “D“ for Diagnostic Function (e.g. MS100200D)
  Accessories
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS700420
DIN-Rail power supply 24 Watt 24 V / 1.0 A, wide